Uitslagenlijst KIVO 10 Engelse Mijl
Edam - Zondag 28 april 2013

HSEN, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Ton Koning AV Edam 58:57
2 Rene Schilder AV Edam 1:05:40
3 T. Visser AV Edam 1:05:49
4 Mark Slor NEA Volharding 1:08:53
5 Thomas de Lange AV Edam 1:16:40

M40, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Robert Schrauwen Loopgroep PK 58:38
2 Martijn Mengerink Loopgroep Hoorn 1:10:00

M45, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Jan Hendrikse avVN 1:04:38
2 Cees Beets AV Edam 1:13:06

M50, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Piet Mossel AV Edam 1:02:23
2 Leo Vloon Waterland 1:16:19

M55+, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Johan Neve KAV Holland 1:00:05
2 D. Kwakman AV Edam 1:09:36
3 J. van Zalinge avVN 1:15:20
4 Jan Kok AV Edam 1:21:40
5 Henk Overeem AV Edam 1:24:38
6 Dirk Exalto Loopgroep Hoorn 1:26:18
7 Theo van Vliet Loopgroep Hoorn 1:27:58

DSEN, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Saskia Veerman AV Edam 1:12:07

V40, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Angelique Kroon AV Edam 1:16:41

V45, 10 EM WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Angelic Visser-Keijzer AV Edam 1:06:45
2 Sandra Butter AV Edam 1:12:31

TRIM, 10 EM TRIM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Henry Kwakman Volendam 1:05:10
2 Giorgio Sironi Monza (ITA) 1:05:34
3 Rombout Aarden Amsterdam 1:05:55
4 Richard Plat Volendam 1:06:54
5 Col Grootjans Voorschoten 1:06:56
6 Dennis Tol Volendam 1:08:11
7 Martin Hoogland Volendam 1:08:55
8 Rildo Galgeren Edam 1:11:14
9 Cor Pauws Edam 1:11:16

10 Jeffrey Mercx Volendam 1:11:29
11 Sander Groenendijk Amsterdam 1:11:56
12 Fred Smit Volendam 1:12:21
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Plaats Naam
13 Jan Tol
14 Robert Helsloot

15 Marcel Hazewindus

16 Mark Prins

17 Henk Meester

18 Adrie Brands

19 J.P. Demarco

20 Rob Koning

21 Miriam Zuurbier
22 Michel Veerman
23 Sander van Maas
24 Steven Rijan

25 Wilbert van Leijen
26 Jan Jonk

27 Bram Peerboom
28 Linda Baron

29 Nick Veerman

30 Harro van Osten
31 Ruud Schouten

32 Arnoud van Velthoven

33 Bart Tishauser
34 Bart Weijers

35 Gerard Schilder
36 Ed Klouwer

37 Eva Deen

38 Theo Tol

39 Ed Tuyp

40 T.L. Koolen

41 Jos Mascini

42 Frank Tol

43 Lucia Veerman
44 Ruud Boot

45 Piet Denaide
46 Dhr. Dijkers

47 Anja Rooze

48 Ronald Sier

49 Kees Oudewortel

10KM, 10 KM TRIM

Plaats Naam
1 Johan Smit
2 Kees Karregat
3 Ronald Gordijn
4 Nico Zwarthoed
5 Joost Zaunbrecher
6 lwan Smit
7 Pravind Binda
8 Sylvester Romer
9 Michiel Oussoren
10 Danny Baths
11 Truus Piels
12 Kabala Baub
13 Dick Tuijp
14 Carlo Kes
15 Michael Tol
16 Gerrit van Essen
17 Jan Slor
18 Jeroen Lonnee
19 Martin Kes

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Volendam
Volendam
Almere
Amsterdam
Middenbeemster
Purmerend
Volendam
Volendam
Scharwoude
Volendam
Amsterdam
Purmernd
Amsterdam
Volendam
Hoorn
Amsterdam
Volendam
Edam
Scharwoude
Haarlem

Ziudoostbeemster

Edam
Volendam
Volendam
Hoorn
Volendam
Volendam
Purmernd
Amsterdam
Volendam
Volendam
Purmerend
Purmernd
Zaandam
Volendam
Volendam
Purmerend

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

112:22
:12:33
:13:14
:13:30
:13:35
:13:39
113:41
:14:15
:16:24
:16:25
:16:51
:17:50
:18:29
:18:32
:19:15
:20:46
21:21
:21:23
:21:25
:21:31
:22:23
:22:25
:22:48
:22:54
:23:14
:23:15
:23:27
:23:44
:25:50
:126:11
:30:45
:31:03
:31:06
:31:59
:32:56
:34:52
:34:52

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Volendam
Volendam
Purmerend
Volendam
Edam
Volendam
Diemen

Hoorn
Monnickendam
Alkmaar
Monnickendam
Amsterdam
Volendam
Amsterdam
Volendam
Edam
Purmerend
Purmerend
Volendam

37:14
38:13
39:16
39:35
39:36
40:55
42:11
42:42
44:58
46:03
46:14
46:18
46:40
46:55
47:05
47:22
47:27
47:35
47:42
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Uitslagenlijst KIVO 10 Engelse Mijl
Edam - Zondag 28 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

20 Herman Tol Volendam 48:01
21 Marcel Vermeulen Volendam 48:10
22 Fred Sinselmeijer Edam 48:23
23 Ellen Molenaar Volendam 48:26
24 Ineke van Boesschoten Edam 48:33
25 Quinty Kroon Volendam 48:39
26 Simon Kroon Volendam 48:40
27 Alie Zwarthoed Volendam 48:45
28 Wim Edam Noord-Beemster 49:07
29 Sander Collet Edam 49:17
30 Peter Runderkamp Volendam 49:17
31 Nico Kras Volendam 49:47
32 Sybren van der Hijden Amsterdam 49:55
33 Sonja van Zeelt Wormerveer 50:19
34 Cornell Tol Volendam 50:32
35 Hilly Jonk Volendam 50:37
36 Eric vd Hudding Oosthuizen 51:23
37 Dave Smits Edam 51:27
38 Johan Steur Volendam 51:35
39 Louiza Voorthuijsen Hoorn 51:38
40 Sander van der Zeijden Almere 51:51
41 Henk Bond Volendam 52:24
42 Joyce Mossel Volendam 52:40
43 Cor Edam Noord-Beemster 52:45
44 Willem Jonk Volendam 53:13
45 Simon Mooyer Volendam 53:17
46 Rob de Loor Purmerend 53:19
47 Helen de Loor Purmerend 53:20
48 Eric Knook Westbeemster 53:29
49 Caroline Klouwer Volendam 53:30
50 Lucie Schuszler Edam 53:30
51 Lida Kwakman Volendam 53:32
52 Piet Buisman Volendam 53:44
53 Ronald Heijeler Purmerend 54:18
54 Jos Deen Landsmeer 55:11
55 Wouter Allan Noord-Beemster 55:35
56 Hans van Delft Volendam 56:45
57 Nayibe Statia Amsterdam 56:56
58 Margareth Koning Volendam 57:38
59 Jan Jonk Volendam 57:48
60 Diana Veerman-Tol Volendam 58:02
61 Tiny Klouwer-Tol Volendam 58:05
62 Timo Schouten Hoorn 58:55
63 Harold van Kersen Almere 59:09
64 Gudy Zwarthoed Volendam 59:32
65 Diane Kwakman Volendam 59:32
66 Evelien Plug Wijk bij Duurstede 59:51
67 Lise Gunneweg Amsterdam 1:03:33
68 Kelly van Roosmoelen-T Purmerend 1:04:06
69 Petra Wals Edam 1:04:34
70 Allison Bruce Amsterdam 1:04:42
71 Wilma Brands Purmerend 1:04:43
72 Wesseline Hartzema Amsterdam 1:04:46
73 Marja vd Hudding Oosthuizen 1:11:23
74 Liesbeth Akkerman Zaandam 1:11:53
75 Marjolein de Heer Zaandam 1:12:11
76 Laura Bond Volendam 1:13:39

1500M, 1500M JEUGD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Jordi Ouwehand Volendam 5:35
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Edam - Zondag 28 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto
2 Jan Runderkamp Volendam
3 Tim Hansen Volendam
4 lan Tuyp Volendam
5 Leandro Ouwehand Volendam
6 Rob Hansen Volendam

1500V, 1500M JEUGD

6:48
7:28
7:55
8:06
8:38

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto
1 Eline Runderkamp Volendam 5:36
2 Lianne Runderkamp Volendam 6:58
3 Caitlin Wals Edam 8:58
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